
WWW.KITEREDHART.CO.UK

K
RH

KITE AT THE
RED HART



KITE COCKTAILS
Pear Pressure
Absolut pear vodka, Kings Ginger, pear purée, lemon, olive oil,
apple cider vinegar, black pepper

Kite Star Martini
Redleg spiced rum, Passoa, Licor 43, pineapple, passionfruit, NV 
Prosecco Ruggeri

Buccaneer
Discarded Banana Peel rum, Falernum, pineapple, orgeat

Highland Fling
Compass box whisky, fig liqueur, Benedictine, Yellow Chartreuse, 
Luxardo Maraschino, lemon

Kite Bloody Mary
Absolut vodka, tomato juice, smoked tabasco, celery salt, black 
pepper 

Sakura in Bloom
Absolut vodka, vanilla milk-washed plum sake, rhubarb, hibiscus, 
fermented sparkling Darjeeling tea, orange bitters

Kite Garden
Hendricks gin, dill, lemon, cucumber bitters

Sangre Picante
El Rayo tequila reposado, blood orange, red chilli, lime,
agave

Honeybadger
Hitchin Honey gin, Ilegal mezcal, St Germain, pineapple, lemon

12

12

13

13

11

12

12

13

12



CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Kite Negroni
Tanqueray 10 gin, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, Campari

Margarita
El Rayo tequila plata, Triple Sec, lime, salt 

Old Fashioned
Bulleit bourbon, demerara, Angostura bitters

Pisco Sour
El Gobernador pisco, lime, sugar, egg white

French 75
Beefeater gin, St Germain, lemon, NV Prosecco Ruggeri

Espresso Martini
Absolut vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar

Daiquiri
Havana 3 year rum, lime, sugar

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, NV Prosecco Ruggeri, soda

12.5

12.5

11.5

11.5

12

12.5

10.5

10.5

9

8

8

8

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Pornstar Martini 
Seedlip Grove 42, pineapple, passionfruit, lime

Rhubarb Spritz
Seedlip Grove 42, Rhubarb, hibiscus, fermented sparkling
Darjeeling tea

Daylight Shrubbery
Seedlip Garden 108, lovage, lemon, egg white 



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

NV Prosecco, Ruggeri, Italy

NV Rose Spumante Extra Brut, Bole, Italy

NV Pelegrim, Westwell, Kent, England

NV Brut Tradition, Gobillard, France

NV La Cuvée Brut, Laurent Perrier, France

BTL

36

39

74

84

80

125ml 
 

8

8.5

15.8

16.4

WINE

All bottles of wine are 750ml and glasses 175ml 
unless otherwise stated. All vintages are
subject to availability.

‘



WHITE WINE

2022 Chenin Blanc, Stormy Cape, South Africa
Crisp and tropical, with passion fruit, green apple and 
lemon.

2022 Baglio Cumale Catarratto IGP Terre Siciliane, Italy
An easy-drinking summery Sicilian white wine, lightly 
perfumed with soft blossoms and herbs.

2022 Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC Arco dei Giovi
A bright, balanced, pale Pinot Grigio with floral notes, 
apple and pear.

2020 Les Mougeottes Chardonnay, IGP Pays d’Oc, 
France
A deeply underrated French Chardonnay that we love. 
Lemon and vanilla on the nose with a round, fruity body 
and a hint of vanilla oak character.

2021 Les Deux Moulins Sauvignon Blanc, France
This great value Sauvignon Blanc from the Loire valley 
punches way above it’s weight. Bright, lively and full of 
gooseberry and green apple.

2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine de Belle Mare, France
Fresh, crisp, acidic and with some soft floral notes to 
round it out, this Picpoul is ideal with white fish.

2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Mohua Wines, NZ
A classic example of a New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc.  
Crisp, refreshing and full of passionfruit - just how you’d 
want it.

2021 Riesling Unplugged, Weingut Tesch, Germany
Pretty, approachable Riesling from a well-respected
producer, brimming with apples and peaches and
boasting a wonderful bouquet of wildflowers.

BTL

27

28

30

34

37

38

40

46

175ML

7.3

7.5

8.1

9.2

10

10.2

10.8



WHITE WINE

2021 Albariño, Martin Codax, Spain
Grown at high altitude on the wild atlantic coastline of 
Galicia, this albariño is resplendent with fresh herbs, 
green apples, citric fruits and grapefruit. Its lightly
sparkling quality makes it a great companion to white 
meat, fish and cheese alike.

2021 Chardonnay, Bogle Vineyards, California USA
A treat of a Chardonnay from California, with green
apples, pears and pineapples on the nose and
butterscotch and vanilla, balanced by fresh acidity, on 
the tongue.

2020 Chablis, Joseph Drouhin, France
An elegant Chablis, herbaceous on the nose, fresh with 
citrus, particularly lemon, and grapefruit on the palate. 

BTL

47

52

67

ROSE

2021 Côtes de Provence rosé, Comte de Provence, La 
Vidaubanaise, France
On our menu since day one and we don’t think it’s ever 
coming off. If you’re looking for a a classically brilliant 
Provence rosé - pale, dry and laced with wild strawber-
ries - you’ve found it.

BTL

36

175ML

9.7

RED WINE

2021 La Cadence Rouge, France
A 15% Merlot, 85% Carignan blend.  Full-bodied and 
fruity with red berry aromas and a hint of nutmeg.

2018 Biferno Rosso DOC, Palladino, Italy
50% Montepulciano, 50% Alglianico make for a plush, 
easy-drinking red from central Italy, a fragrance of
berries and spice followed by damson jam and plums.

BTL

27

30

175ML

7.3

8.1

‘

‘



RED WINE

NV Markview Shiraz, McWilliams
A soft, full-bodied Shiraz packed with juicy plums, 
blackberries and cherries, and toasted oak on the nose.

2019 La Galiniere Merlot IGP Cite de Carcassonne,
Chateau du Donjon, France
Bold, juicy Merlot from the south of France, bursting with 
blackberries and blackcurrants, with a trace of
spice on the nose. 

2022 La Meule Pinot Noir, IGP Pays d’Oc, France
Pale ruby coloured, with strawberry, cherry aromas, then 
notes of sweet spices. A well-balanced, fresh and elegant 
pinot noir.

2021 Ventoux Rouge Les Boudalles, Domaine Brusset, 
France
Fruity, moreish Rhône red, full of raspberries and
cherries on the nose, with chocolate and yet more
raspberries to finish.

2021 Tinto Fino, La Maldición, Spain
Drinkable to the last and one of the best value wines on 
our list. Tempranillo and Malvar are blended to produce 
a juicy red wine with aromas of ripe black fruit and a hint 
of spice.

2021 Rioja Tempranillo Heredad de Tejeda, Vintae
Bright cherry red color with fresh fruit and licorice
aromas along with pronounced notes of spice and velvety 
tannins. Everything you’d want from a great Rioja.

2021 Estate Malbec, Humberto Canale, Argentina
Wonderfully complex Malbec from Patagonia, perfumed 
with eucalyptus and black pepper. On the palate is a
cluster of red berries, with a scattering of spice.

2020 Douro Red, Quinta do Crasto, Portugal
Dark and richly aromatic Douro from the mould-breaking 
Quinta do Crasto estate, with heady flavours of ripe red 
berries, violet and spice.

BTL

31

33

35

37

38

38

40

46

175ML

8.3

8.9

9.5

10

10.2

10.2

10.8



RED WINE

2019 Pat’s Garden Merlot Reserve, Ken Forrester,

Stellenbosch, South Africa
An outstanding South African red wine that showcases 
the exceptional quality of the Stellenbosch region.
A complex nose of ripe black fruit, dark chocolate, and 
spices. On the palate we have an array of blackcurrant, 
plum, and cherry.

2020 Beaujolais Villages, Domaine Chapel, France
This juicy red is everything you’d want from a
Beaujolais, with an aroma of tart, vibrant red cherries 
It’s juicy, deeply scented and had some fine chalky
tannins.

2019 Papale Oro Primitivo di Manduria, Varvaglione,  
Puglia, Italy
A firm favourite with the Kite team and our customers, 
Papale is a rich, rounded red wine from Puglia. Soft 
tannins, highly flavoured and scented with forest fruits, 
cracked black pepper and a dollop of blackberry jam. 
Luxury in a bottle.

BTL

48

52

75



DESSERT WINE & PORT

NV Pedro Ximenez, Bella Luna

NV Finest Reserve Ruby Port, Quinta do Crasto

2020 Sauternes Les Garonelles, Lucien Lurton

2018 Late Harvest Tokaji Katinka, Patricius

BTL 
 

25 (375ml)

57 (750ml)

49 (375ml)

57 (375ml)

75ML 
 

8

12

11

12



WHISKEY

Jameson
Bulleit Bourbon
Chivas Regal 12 year
Four Roses Yellow Label
Bulleit Rye
Nikka From the Barrel
Kinahans Kasc
Auchentoshan 3 Wood
Oban 14 year

GIN

Beefeater
Beefeater Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Martin Millers
Tanqueray Sevilla
Hitchin Honey
Tanqueray 10
Cotswolds
Bloom
Hendricks
Bathtub
Warners Rhubarb
Monkey 47

VODKA

Absolut
Absolut Pear
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Citron
Koniks Tail
Grey Goose

4.5
5

5.6
5.5
5.7
6.5

8
9
11

4.5
4.8

5
5

5.2
5.2
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.6

6
6.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

6
6

25ml measures

RUM

Redleg Spiced
Havana Especial
Havana 3 year
Havana 7 year
Discarded - Banana Peel 
Redleg Pineapple
Wray & Nephew
Bumbu
Diplomatico Reserva
Plantation XO

COGNAC

Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

TEQUILA

El Rayo Plata
El Rayo Reposado
Cazacabel Coffee
Ilegal Mezcal

LIQUEURS

Malibu
Pimms
Antica Sambuca
Jagermeister
Southern Comfort
Disaronno

4.5
4.5
4.5

5
5.5
4.6

5
5.5

6
7.5

5.5
19

5.5
5.5
5.5

7

4
4

4.5
4.5
4.4
4.6

SPIRITS



HOUSE DRAUGHT

Kite x Mad Squirrel - Kite Pilsner - 4.4%

Paulaner - Helles Lager - 4.9%

Lervig House Party - Session IPA - 4%

Mad Squirrel Sumo - American Pale Ale - 4.7%

Guinness - Stout - 4.2%

Adnams Southwold - Bitter - 3.7%

Aspall - Cider - 4.5%

6.4

6.6

6.5

6.8

6.6

6

6.2

3.2

3.3

3.3

3.4

3.3

3

3.1

1/2 PINT

Peroni - 330ml - 5.1%

Corona - 330ml - 4.6%

Old Mout Berries and Cherries - 500ml - 4%

Old Mout Kiwi and Lime - 500ml - 4%

Lucky Saint - Unfiltered Lager - 330ml - 0.5% 

Lucky Saint - Hazy IPA - 330ml - 0.5%

Lervig No Worries - Pale Ale/Mango/Grapefruit - 330ml - 0.5%

Old Mout Berries and Cherries - 500ml - 0%

5.5

5.5

6

6

6

6

5.2

5.2

BOTTLES & CANS

We always have a range of craft beer specials on tap in addition to this 
list. Please ask our staff for this week’s beers!

BEER & CIDER

LOW AND NO 



Coke / Diet Coke
Lemonade
Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry Juice
Lime and soda

TEA & COFFEE

Espresso
Cortado / Macchiato
Americano
Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Mörk hot chocolate

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green tea
Fresh mint tea / Moroccan mint tea
Lemon and ginger tea
Decaffeinated tea

3.1
4.5
3.8
3.8
3.8

5

2.9
2.9
2.9

3
3.1
3.1
3.3

3
3.2
3.5
3.5
3.6
3.6
3.9
3.7

3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3

SOFT DRINKS
4.2
4.2
4.8

2

2.8
2.8
3.3

1

1/2 PINT

BTL

Belu Still / Sparkling Water 330ml
Belu Still / Sparkling Water 750ml
Frobishers fruit juice
Big Tom tomato juice
Red Bull
Real Royal Flush Sparkling Darjeeling 250ml

Fevertree light tonic
Fevertree mediterranean tonic
Fevertree aromatic
Fevertree ginger beer
Fevertree elderflower tonic
Fevertree ginger ale
Fevertree sicilian lemonade


