

KITE AT THE RED HART

WWW.KITEREDHART.CO.UK

KITE COCKTAILS

Pear Pressure Absolut pear vodka, Kings Ginger, pear purée, lemon, olive oil, apple cider vinegar, black pepper	12
Kite Star Martini Redleg spiced rum, Passoa, Licor 43, pineapple, passionfruit, NV Prosecco Ruggeri	12
Buccaneer Discarded Banana Peel rum, Falernum, pineapple, orgeat	13
Highland Fling Compass box whisky, fig liqueur, Benedictine, Yellow Chartreuse, Luxardo Maraschino, lemon	13
Kite Bloody Mary Absolut vodka, tomato juice, smoked tabasco, celery salt, black pepper	11
Sakura in Bloom Absolut vodka, vanilla milk-washed plum sake, rhubarb, hibiscus, fermented sparkling Darjeeling tea, orange bitters	12
Kite Garden Hendricks gin, dill, lemon, cucumber bitters	12
Sangre Picante El Rayo tequila reposado, blood orange, red chilli, lime, agave	13
Honeybadger Hitchin Honey gin, Ilegal mezcal, St Germain, pineapple, lemon	12

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Kite Negroni Tanqueray 10 gin, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino, Campari	12.5
Margarita El Rayo tequila plata, Triple Sec, lime, salt	12.5
Old Fashioned Bulleit bourbon, demerara, Angostura bitters	11.5
Pisco Sour El Gobernador pisco, lime, sugar, egg white	11.5
French 75 Beefeater gin, St Germain, Iemon, NV Prosecco Ruggeri	12
Espresso Martini Absolut vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar	12.5
Daiquiri Havana 3 year rum, lime, sugar	10.5
Cosmopolitan Absolut Citron vodka, Cointreau, lime, cranberry	10.5
Aperol Spritz Aperol, NV Prosecco Ruggeri, soda	9
MOCKTAILS	
Virgin Pornstar Martini Seedlip Grove 42, pineapple, passionfruit, lime	8
Rhubarb Spritz Seedlip Grove 42, Rhubarb, hibiscus, fermented sparkling Darjeeling tea	8
Daylight Shrubbery Seedlip Garden 108, lovage, lemon, egg white	8

WINE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE	125ml	BTL
NV Prosecco, Ruggeri, Italy	8	36
NV Rosé Spumante Extra Brut, Bole, Italy	8.5	39
NV Pelegrim, Westwell, Kent, England	15.8	74
NV Brut Tradition, Gobillard, France	16.4	84
NV La Cuvee Brut, Laurent Perrier, France		80

All bottles of wine are 750ml and glasses 175ml unless otherwise stated. All vintages are subject to availability.



WHITE WINE	175ML	BTL
2022 Chenin Blanc, Stormy Cape, South Africa Crisp and tropical, with passion fruit, green apple and lemon.	7.3	27
2022 Baglio Cumale Catarratto IGP Terre Siciliane, Italy An easy-drinking summery Sicilian white wine, lightly perfumed with soft blossoms and herbs.	7.5	28
2022 Pinot Grigio Delle Venezie DOC Arco dei Giovi A bright, balanced, pale Pinot Grigio with floral notes, apple and pear.	8.1	30
2020 Les Mougeottes Chardonnay, IGP Pays d'Oc, France A deeply underrated French Chardonnay that we love. Lemon and vanilla on the nose with a round, fruity body and a hint of vanilla oak character.	9.2	34
2021 Les Deux Moulins Sauvignon Blanc, France This great value Sauvignon Blanc from the Loire valley punches way above it's weight. Bright, lively and full of gooseberry and green apple.	10	37
2022 Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine de Belle Mare, France Fresh, crisp, acidic and with some soft floral notes to round it out, this Picpoul is ideal with white fish.	10.2	38
2021 Sauvignon Blanc, Mohua Wines, NZ A classic example of a New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc. Crisp, refreshing and full of passionfruit - just how you'd want it.	10.8	40
2021 Riesling Unplugged, Weingut Tesch, Germany Pretty, approachable Riesling from a well-respected producer, brimming with apples and peaches and boasting a wonderful bouquet of wildflowers.		46

WHITE WINE		BTL
2021 Albarino, Martin Codax, Spain Grown at high altitude on the wild atlantic coastline of Galicia, this albariño is resplendent with fresh herbs, green apples, citric fruits and grapefruit. Its lightly sparkling quality makes it a great companion to white meat, fish and cheese alike.		47
2021 Chardonnay, Bogle Vineyards, California USA A treat of a Chardonnay from California, with green apples, pears and pineapples on the nose and butterscotch and vanilla, balanced by fresh acidity, on the tongue.		52
2020 Chablis, Joseph Drouhin, France An elegant Chablis, herbaceous on the nose, fresh with citrus, particularly lemon, and grapefruit on the palate.		67
ROSÉ	175ML	BTL
2021 Cotes de Provence rosé, Comte de Provence, La Vidaubanaise, France On our menu since day one and we don't think it's ever coming off. If you're looking for a a classically brilliant Provence rosé - pale, dry and laced with wild strawberries - you've found it.	9.7	36
RED WINE	175ML	BTL
2021 La Cadence Rouge, France A 15% Merlot, 85% Carignan blend. Full-bodied and fruity with red berry aromas and a hint of nutmeg.	7.3	27
2018 Biferno Rosso DOC, Palladino, Italy 50% Montepulciano, 50% Alglianico make for a plush, easy-drinking red from central Italy, a fragrance of berries and spice followed by damson jam and plums.	8.1	30

RED WINE	175ML	BTL
NV Markview Shiraz, McWilliams A soft, full-bodied Shiraz packed with juicy plums, blackberries and cherries, and toasted oak on the nose.	8.3	31
2019 La Galiniere Merlot IGP Cite de Carcassonne, Chateau du Donjon, France Bold, juicy Merlot from the south of France, bursting with blackberries and blackcurrants, with a trace of spice on the nose.	8.9	33
2022 La Meule Pinot Noir, IGP Pays d'Oc, France Pale ruby coloured, with strawberry, cherry aromas, then notes of sweet spices. A well-balanced, fresh and elegant pinot noir.	9.5	35
2021 Ventoux Rouge Les Boudalles, Domaine Brusset, France Fruity, moreish Rhône red, full of raspberries and cherries on the nose, with chocolate and yet more raspberries to finish.	10	37
2021 Tinto Fino, La Maldicion, Spain Drinkable to the last and one of the best value wines on our list. Tempranillo and Malvar are blended to produce a juicy red wine with aromas of ripe black fruit and a hint of spice.	10.2	38
2021 Rioja Tempranillo Heredad de Tejeda, Vintae Bright cherry red color with fresh fruit and licorice aromas along with pronounced notes of spice and velvety tannins. Everything you'd want from a great Rioja.	10.2	38
2021 Estate Malbec, Humberto Canale, Argentina Wonderfully complex Malbec from Patagonia, perfumed with eucalyptus and black pepper. On the palate is a cluster of red berries, with a scattering of spice.	10.8	40
2020 Douro Red, Quinta do Crasto, Portugal Dark and richly aromatic Douro from the mould-breaking Quinta do Crasto estate, with heady flavours of ripe red berries, violet and spice.		46

RED WINE	BTL	
2019 Pat's Garden Merlot Reserve, Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch, South Africa An outstanding South African red wine that showcases the exceptional quality of the Stellenbosch region. A complex nose of ripe black fruit, dark chocolate, and spices. On the palate we have an array of blackcurrant, plum, and cherry.	48	
2020 Beaujolais Villages, Domaine Chapel, France This juicy red is everything you'd want from a Beaujolais, with an aroma of tart, vibrant red cherries It's juicy, deeply scented and had some fine chalky tannins.	52	
2019 Papale Oro Primitivo di Manduria, Varvaglione, Puglia, Italy A firm favourite with the Kite team and our customers, Papale is a rich, rounded red wine from Puglia. Soft tannins, highly flavoured and scented with forest fruits, cracked black pepper and a dollop of blackberry jam. Luxury in a bottle.	75	

DESSERT WINE & PORT	75ML	BTL
NV Pedro Ximenez, Bella Luna	8	25 (375ml)
NV Finest Reserve Ruby Port, Quinta do Crasto	12	57 (750ml)
2020 Sauternes Les Garonelles, Lucien Lurton	11	49 (375ml)
2018 Late Harvest Tokaji Katinka, Patricius	12	57 (375ml)



25ml measures

SPIRITS

WHISKEY		RUM	
Jameson Bulleit Bourbon Chivas Regal 12 year Four Roses Yellow Label Bulleit Rye Nikka From the Barrel Kinahans Kasc Auchentoshan 3 Wood Oban 14 year	4.5 5.6 5.5 5.7 6.5 8 9	Redleg Spiced Havana Especial Havana 3 year Havana 7 year Discarded - Banana Peel Redleg Pineapple Wray & Nephew Bumbu Diplomatico Reserva Plantation XO	4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.6 5 5.5 6 7.5
GIN		COGNAC	
Beefeater Beefeater Pink Bombay Sapphire Martin Millers Tanqueray Sevilla Hitchin Honey Tanqueray 10 Cotswolds	4.5 4.8 5 5 5.2 5.2 5.5 5.5	Hennessy VS Hennessy XO TEQUILA El Rayo Plata El Rayo Reposado	5.5 19 5.5 5.5
Bloom Hendricks Bathtub Warners Rhubarb Monkey 47	5.5 5.5 5.6 6 6.5	Cazacabel Coffee Ilegal Mezcal LIQUEURS	5.5 7
VODKA		Malibu Pimms	4 4
Absolut Absolut Pear Absolut Vanilla Absolut Citron Koniks Tail Grey Goose	4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 6 6	Antica Sambuca Jagermeister Southern Comfort Disaronno	4.5 4.5 4.4 4.6

BEER & CIDER

HOUSE DRAUGHT	1/2	PINT
Kite x Mad Squirrel - Kite Pilsner - 4.4%	3.2	6.4
Paulaner - Helles Lager - 4.9%	3.3	6.6
Lervig House Party - Session IPA - 4%	3.3	6.5
Mad Squirrel Sumo - American Pale Ale - 4.7%	3.4	6.8
Guinness - Stout - 4.2%	3.3	6.6
Adnams Southwold - Bitter - 3.7%	3	6
Aspall - Cider - 4.5%	3.1	6.2

We always have a range of craft beer specials on tap in addition to this list. Please ask our staff for this week's beers!

BOTTLES & CANS

Peroni - 330ml - 5.1%	5.5
Corona - 330ml - 4.6%	5.5
Old Mout Berries and Cherries - 500ml - 4%	6
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime - 500ml - 4%	6
LOW AND NO	
Lucky Saint - Unfiltered Lager - 330ml - 0.5%	6
Lucky Saint - Hazy IPA - 330ml - 0.5%	6
Lervig No Worries - Pale Ale/Mango/Grapefruit - 330ml - 0.5%	5.2

5.2

Old Mout Berries and Cherries - 500ml - 0%

SOFT DRINKS

	1/2	PINT
Coke / Diet Coke	2.8	4.2
Lemonade Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry Juice	2.8 3.3	4.2 4.8
Lime and soda	1	2
		BTL
Belu Still / Sparkling Water 330ml		3.1
Belu Still / Sparkling Water 750ml Frobishers fruit juice		4.5 3.8
Big Tom tomato juice		3.8
Red Bull Real Royal Flush Sparkling Darjeeling 250ml		3.8 5
Fevertree light tonic		2.9
Fevertree mediterranean tonic Fevertree aromatic		2.9 2.9
Fevertree ginger beer		3
Fevertree elderflower tonic Fevertree ginger ale		3.1 3.1
Fevertree sicilian lemonade		3.3
TEA & COFFEE		
Espresso		3
Cortado / Macchiato Americano		3.2 3.5
Flat white		3.5
Latte Cappuccino		3.6 3.6
Mocha	ΝV	3.9
Mörk hot chocolate		3.7
English Breakfast		3.3 3.3
Earl Grey Green tea		3.3
Fresh mint tea / Moroccan mint tea Lemon and ginger tea	/	3.3 3.3
Decaffeinated tea		3.3